DESCRIPTION
The LED CHB Extreme have a similar look and feel of the traditional
high bay luminaires.   They are
suitable for wet locations and ideal for large indoor spaces, such as
warehouses, industrial buildings, churches, gymnasiums, swimming
pools and shopping malls.
Operating temperature -40°C – 50°C.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

CHBU-100W-110-H-40K
CHBU-100W-110-H-40K-HV
CHBU-100W-110-H-50K
CHBU-100W-110-H-50K-HV
CHBU-150W-110-H-40K
CHBU-150W-110-H-40K-HV
CHBU-150W-110-H-50K
CHBU-150W-110-H-50K-HV
CHBU-200W-110-H-40K
CHBU-200W-110-H-40K-HV
CHBU-200W-110-H-50K
CHBU-200W-110-H-50K-HV
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Optional Accessories
CHBU-150W-FL | Frosted Lens for 150W
CHBU-200W-FL | Frosted Lens for 200W
CHBU-100-WG | Wire Guard for 100W
CHBU-150-WG | Wire Guard for 150W
CHBU-200240-WG | Wire Guard for 200W / 240W
oCHBU-100-PCR | 90  PC Reflector for 100W
oCHBU-150-PCR | 90  PC Reflector for 150W
oCHBU-200240-PCR | 90  PC Reflector for 200W / 240W
oCHBU-100-ALUR-SR | 100  Aluminum Reflector (Silver) for 100W